AGENDA

HIT Standards Committee

NwHIN Power Team
Tuesday, June 12, 2012, 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. ET

2:00 p.m.

2:05 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
3:50 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

Call to Order/Roll Call
— MacKenzie Robertson, Office of the National Coordinator

Review Comments Captured from June 5 Meeting (starting on page 9 of
attached)

Discuss Remaining RFI Questions
Public Comment

Adjourn
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